T
Datasheet
F1455
TX Digital VGA 1400 MHz to 2300 MHz
Rev.2.00
Jun 30, 2026
Page 1
© 2026 Axiro Semiconductor

Figure 59. Recommended Land Pattern
 F1455 Datasheet
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Package MSL Rating Shipping Packaging Temperature
F1455NKGK 6 x 6 x 0.9 mm QFN 1 Tray -40° to +105°C
F1455NKGK8 6 x 6 x 0.9 mm QFN 1 Tape and Reel -40° to +105°C
F1455EVBK Evaluation Board
F1455EVSK Evaluation Solution
Marking Diagram
Top Marking Illustration Marking Representation
$ Factory Code
Y Last Digit of the Year